North Clackamas School District
Retiree Insurance Rates
1/1/2023

Plan

NCPlanV
Retiree
Retiree + 1
Retiree + 2

Kaiser Medical
Retiree
Retiree + 1
Retiree + 2

Kaiser Medical High-Deductible
Retiree
Retiree + 1
Retiree + 2

NC Dental
Retiree
Retiree + 1
Retiree + 2

Kaiser Dental

NC Vision
Retiree
Retiree + 1
Retiree + 2

Life Insurance
Basic Life - Licensed/Classified

Basic Life - Administrator/Confidential

2023 Premiums
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872.66
1,747.04
2,450.22

831.40
1,662.79
2,244.77

455.10
910.19
1,228.76

59.22
112.85
181.79

184.98

13.91
27.85
39.06

0.53
4.40
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