North Clackamas School District Retiree Insurance Rates 1/1/2023

Plan	2023	Premiums
NC Plan V		
Retiree	\$	872.66
Retiree + 1	\$ \$ \$	1,747.04
Retiree + 2	\$	2,450.22
Kaiser Medical		
Retiree	\$	831.40
Retiree + 1	\$ \$ \$	1,662.79
Retiree + 2	\$	2,244.77
Kaiser Medical High-Deductible		
Retiree	\$	455.10
Retiree + 1	\$ \$ \$	910.19
Retiree + 2	\$	1,228.76
NC Dental		
Retiree	\$	59.22
Retiree + 1	\$ \$ \$	112.85
Retiree + 2	\$	181.79
Kaiser Dental	\$	184.98
NC Vision		
Retiree	\$	13.91
Retiree + 1	\$ \$ \$	27.85
Retiree + 2	\$	39.06
Life Insurance		
Basic Life - Licensed/Classified	\$	0.53
Basic Life - Administrator/Confidential	\$ \$	4.40